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PETT

234
168
376
351
188
232
309
218
216
333
24
42
133
22
26
10
353
102
247
40
254
101

96

187
338
76
117
206
84
11
312
212
337
144

GENGA 31/08/2025

COGNOME NOME
SQUADRONI GIANLUCA
RICCI MARCO
TROMBETTONI SIMONE
PALMIERI LUCA
BERETTONI THOMAS
CALCINA EUGENIO
GIOVANNINI TOMMASO
BERTINI GIAN MARCO
QUATTRINI RICCARDO
CERQUETELLA MATTIA
PRIORETTI LUIS PABLO
FRANCO FRANCESCO
COFANI MASSIMILIANO
COzZZA ALESSIO
SENTINI LORENZO
ORSINI ANDREA
PIRANI MATTEO
KOUAME N'GUESSAN ANGE £
ARDUINI FRANCESCO
PAOLETTI GRAZIANO
MARTINI LUCA
PARADISI DAVIDE
ILARI AZZURRA
BAUCHIERO ENRICO
BURINI NICOLAS
ROSSOLINI GIORDANO
CRUCIANI MIRKO
BORDICHINI LUCA
TRAPE' GIORGIO
STRAINI LACCHE' CRISTIANO
POMPEI ALESSANDRO
PINCANELLI DIEGO
FARINELLI SIMONE
MANENTI MARCO
COACCI LORENZO
ZALLOCCO FRANCESCO

SESSO

<
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DATA

1994
2003
1999
1989
2002
1984
1988
1990
1974
1991
1990
1982
1975
2006
1985
1975
1981
1998
1981
1971
1991
1994
1998
1999
1993
1969
1977
1989
1984
1968
1986
1980
1971
1974
1985
1974

P.SESSO CAT
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21° TROFEO GROTTE DI FRASASSI
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

P.CAT

SM-A
SM-A
SM-A
SM35-B
SM-A
SM40-C
SM35-B
SM35-B
SM50-E
SM-A
SM35-B
SM40-C
SM50-E
SM-A
SM40-C
SM50-E
SM40-C
SM-A
SM40-C
SM50-E
SM-A
SM-A
SF-L
SM-A
SM-A
SM55-F
SM45-D
SM35-B
SM40-C
SM55-F
SM35-B
SM45-D
SM50-E
SM50-E
SM40-C
SM50-E
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CAT CxC

P.CAT CxC
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COD.
SQUADRA

MCO007
MCO001
PG017
ANO049
PI1071
MCO007
PU017
PU0OO7
PU0OOS8
ANO049
AN002
RM375
PG038
AN002
AN002
PG034
ANO049
PG093
PU025
ANO50
PG095
PU029
MCO011
PU029
RR999
ANO39
ANO049
PG086
FMO008
MCO037
PG086
PG034
ANO022
PU0OOS8
ANO049
MCO011

SQUADRA

GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI
C.U.S. CAMERINO AS.D.
UISPORT AVIS TODI

SPACE RUNNING ASD

CUS PISA

GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P. LUCREZIA

SPACE RUNNING ASD

A.ATL. FABRIANO

A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

A.ATL. FABRIANO

A.ATL. FABRIANO

2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

SPACE RUNNING ASD

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
RUNCARD

CRAL ANGELINI ASS.SPORT.DIL.
SPACE RUNNING ASD

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ASD ATLETICA TAINO

2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

SPACE RUNNING ASD
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ENTE

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

TEMPO

00:50:19
00:50:21
00:51:29
00:51:57
00:52:51
00:52:51
00:53:52
00:54:09
00:54:22
00:54:32
00:54:44
00:55:22
00:55:41
00:56:02
00:56:08
00:56:17
00:56:26
00:57:06
00:57:09
00:57:11
00:57:16
00:57:22
00:57:22
00:57:24
00:57:28
00:57:37
00:57:40
00:57:50
00:57:55
00:58:03
00:58:06
00:58:21
00:58:27
00:58:36
00:58:47
00:58:58



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

127
294
221
80
320
170
90
233
225
166
81
229
147
240
371
228
253
125
249
53
45
245
399
46
299
33
121
258
331
222
257
59
373
349
198
236
361
209
214
86
132
313

TASSI
PAVONE
FABBRONI
GILI
FRIGATTI
CENCI
GIORGINI
COTUGNO
PAOLINELLI
RESPARAMBIA
GIOMBONI
CATANI
PAESANI
PANICO
VALENTINI
AMADEI
NOTTOLINI
MANZOTTI
FUSINI
FAGGIONI
BALDUCCI
DONATI
AZALEA
BERNARDINI
PORCARELLI
FIORANI
cicciodl
FRAPICCINI
CAMPOMAGGI
GLORI
PIATTONI
MARINELLI
SFONDALMONDO
MARINI
LUCARELLI
AMBROGI
VERDOLINI
FALCIONI
OMICCIOLI
BRAVI
CABIDDU
LOMBARDI

ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
DANIELE
ANDREA
MATTEO
MATTEO
LUCA
FABRIZIO
LUCA
GRAZIANO
MARIO
MIRCO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
ELIA
FABRIZIO
RICCARDO
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
ENRICO
MANUEL
LUCA
RICCARDO
SAMUELE
MARCO
LUIGI
ADRIANO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
MAURIZIO
MIRCO
DAMIANO
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
VANES
GIOVANNI BATTIST/
CARLO

LTIttt LEkLELELEkLEkLE=ELEkLRL:R

1983
1976
1985
1982
1980
1989
1989
1979
1981
1985
1981
1973
1976
1957
1997
1971
1981
1996
1982
2004
1993
1983
1984
1970
1990
1985
1989
1981
1971
1967
1969
1986
1971
1977
1992
1994
1990
1971
1968
1976
1969
1972

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

SM40-C
SM45-D
SM40-C
SM40-C
SM45-D
SM35-B
SM35-B
SM45-D
SM40-C
SM40-C
SM40-C
SM50-E
SM45-D
SM65-H
SM-A

SM50-E
SM40-C
SM-A

SM40-C
SM-A

SM-A

SM40-C
SM40-C
SM55-F
SM35-B
SM40-C
SM35-B
SM40-C
SM50-E
SM55-F
SM55-F
SM35-B
SM50-E
SM45-D
SM-A

SM-A

SM35-B
SM50-E
SM55-F
SM45-D
SM55-F
SM50-E
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10

~

11
12
13

12

14
13
15
14
15
16
17

18
10
19
10

11
11

16
17
12
12

13

ANO18
RR999
PU0OO7
PG086
ANO10
PU032
PU022
MCO007
PU0OO7
MCO001
PG086
PUO13
ANO045
PG075
ANO54
PUO13
TV401
ANO18
PU025
ANO048
ANO048
PG099
PUO16
ANO048
RR999
PU030
PUO16
ANO43
ANO049
PU0OO7
FMO057
ANO048
PG081
ANO049
MCO037
PG075
ANO049
PU0OOS8
PU0OOS8
FC599
PG038
ANO022

ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD ATLETICA TAINO

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
C.U.S. CAMERINO AS.D.

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD
GUBBIO RUNNERS

TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
PERCORRERE IL SILE
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
MOLON LABE ASD

ATL. URBANIA

A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
RUNCARD

A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA

ATL. URBANIA

PRIMA SOCIETA SPORTIVA DILETT
SPACE RUNNING ASD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

SPACE RUNNING ASD

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
GUBBIO RUNNERS

SPACE RUNNING ASD

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

ASD BERUNNERS

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

00:59:16
00:59:16
00:59:26
00:59:32
00:59:36
00:59:39
00:59:41
00:59:42
00:59:46
00:59:50
01:00:05
01:00:15
01:00:17
01:00:20
01:00:24
01:00:40
01:00:59
01:01:07
01:01:09
01:01:13
01:01:18
01:01:19
01:01:26
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:01:56
01:02:01
01:02:05
01:02:08
01:02:22
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:02:31
01:02:47
01:02:54
01:02:54
01:02:56
01:02:57
01:02:57
01:02:58
01:03:10
01:03:21



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

51
58
235
208
398
116
119
307
322
118
220
184
141
91
230
50
105
241
111
66
330
219
49
122
159
300
321
60
12
112
173
215
296
272
171
114
248
295
185
352
83
397

CROCI
MARCELLINI
ALLEGRUCCI
CECCONI
FOSSI

PIRRO
AMATORI
ZANDRI
MAINARDI
MARTINELLI
COLLESI
PELLEGRINI
ROSSETTI
GIORGINI
FATTORINI
CRISTOFARO
BARTOLUCCI
CARDARELLI
VIRGILI
PANDOLFI
BOSSOLETTI
CARBONI
CRESCENTINI
MONTORI
SABBATINI
SALVATI
GIACINTI
MERCORELLI
CAPORICCI
BALESTRINI
LIGUSTRI
PRADARELLI
PIANGERELLI
CERCA
FIORANI
RINALDUCCI
CIAVARELLA
PIANGERELLI
TONI
PIGLIAPOCO
MARIUCCI
STELLA YOUSIF

SIMONE
MARCO LEOPOLDO
FABIO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
ROBERTO
GIACOMO
GIANNETTO
EMILIANO
SARA
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
RICCARDO
DIEGO
FABIOLA
ALBERTO
LORENZO
MAURO
FRANCESCA
MARCO
MONIA
CARLO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
MICHELE
DANIELE
ROBERTO
DANIELE
DANIELE
FEDERICO
ANTHONY
FILIBERTO
SIMONE
ANGELO
ANDREA
OMAR
MIRKO
ROBERTO
MARZIA
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1979
1976
1974
1965
1991
1993
1964
1994
1968
1987
1985
1985
1968
1983
1978
1996
1981
1973
1959
1980
1974
1974
1976
1981
1964
1982
1974
1986
1997
1971
1976
1963
1996
1992
1966
1971
1982
1991
1965
1967
1970
1992

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96

97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

SM45-D
SM45-D
SM50-E
SM60-G
SM-A
SM-A
SM60-G
SM-A
SM55-F
SM35-B
SF40-N
SM40-C
SM55-F
SM40-C
SM45-D
SM-A
SM40-C
SF50-P
SM65-H
SM45-D
SM50-E
SF50-P
SM45-D
SF40-N
SM60-G
SM40-C
SM50-E
SM35-B
SM-A
SM50-E
SM45-D
SM60-G
SM-A
SM-A
SM55-F
SM50-E
SM40-C
SM-A
SM60-G
SM55-F
SM55-F
SF-L

10
14

15
16

17

13

20

21
11
18
22

12
15

13

23
16
14
19
17
14

20
21
10
18
24
22

11
12
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10
14

18
19

20

13

20

21
11
21
22

12
15

13

23
16
14
22
17
14

23
24
10
18
24
25

11
12

ANO048
ANO048
PG075
PU0OOS8
RR999
FMO008
PUO16
RR999
ANO10
RE128
PU0OO7
PU021
MCO011
PU022
PUO13
ANO048
MCO035
TRO40
MCO035
ANO048
ANO049
PU0OO7
ANO048
PUO16
PG070
RR999
ANO10
ANO048
PG034
PG084
PU032
PU0OOS8
RR999
RR999
PU032
PG084
PU025
RR999
PU021
ANO049
PG086
PG086

A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
GUBBIO RUNNERS

G.P. LUCREZIA

RUNCARD

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO

ATL. URBANIA

RUNCARD

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
ATL. REGGIO ASD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI
ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
SPACE RUNNING ASD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ATL. URBANIA

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
RUNCARD

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

G.P. LUCREZIA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

RUNCARD

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

SPACE RUNNING ASD

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
LIBERTAS
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

01:03:30
01:03:30
01:03:41
01:03:45
01:03:54
01:03:56
01:03:58
01:04:05
01:04:06
01:04:06
01:04:15
01:04:18
01:04:21
01:04:23
01:04:25
01:04:30
01:04:31
01:04:39
01:04:40
01:05:13
01:05:15
01:05:20
01:05:24
01:05:26
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:05:31
01:05:44
01:05:45
01:05:46
01:05:49
01:05:51
01:05:53
01:05:54
01:06:01
01:06:11
01:06:14
01:06:15
01:06:21
01:06:24
01:06:32
01:06:34



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

27
372
260
366
316
369
126

52
310

37
291

95
149
288

14

29
293

69
267

28

23
336

31
113
279
383
286
143
317
304
153
150
201

98

55

25
167
190
128
183
297
323

BRANDETTI
PIASTRA
AGOSTINELLI
CICETTI
PIERFEDERICI
PALAZZESI
PIERONI

DI GIOVACCHINO
MONTAGNA
FUSELLI
PALMIERI
BALDUCCI
COSTANTINI
MARTINELLI
GNOCCHINI
MARILUNGO
PASSARI
PIETRINI
BORSINI
BUDD
MINETTI
CIMARELLI
BIANCONI
BRUNACCI
GIACHINI
COGNIGNI
LONGO
VRABIE
CASACCIA
STRINATI
VERDOLINI
GRADASSI
PIERANDREI
CARDELLINI
INEGITO
SANTORI
RICCI
MARTINI
TERSINI

MASTROGIACOMI

PIERGIOVANNI
PIERINI

GIORDANO
LORENA
TOMMASO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
DANIELE
MARCO
GABRIELE
MICHELE
MARCO
MATTEO
LUCA
CRISTINA
STEFANO
ENRICO MARIA
SARA
NICOoL
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
CHRISTOPHER
GIOVANNI
GABRIELE
DAVID
MIRCO
SIMONE
DANIEL
VITTORIO
ECATERINA
MASSIMILIANO
RENATO
ELEONORA
MAURO
CLAUDIO
PATRIZIO
GIMMI
MARIO
DAVIDE
MARCELLA
GIOVANNI
MIRCO
EDOARDO
LEONARDO
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1962
1977
2001
1991
1969
1991
1989
1980
1958
1981
1992
1976
1986
1980
1996
1983
2001
1980
2001
1967
1959
1973
1965
1978
1973
1978
1979
1982
1976
1978
1988
1959
1980
1964
1981
1957
2005
1980
1959
1968
1972
1972

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
10
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150

SM60-G
SF45-0
SM-A
SM-A
SM55-F
SM-A
SM35-B
SM45-D
SM65-H
SM40-C
SM-A
SM45-D
SF35-M
SM45-D
SM-A
SF40-N
SM-A
SM45-D
SM-A
SM55-F
SM65-H
SM50-E
SM60-G
SM45-D
SM50-E
SM45-D
SM45-D
SF40-N
SM45-D
SM45-D
SF35-M
SM65-H
SM45-D
SM60-G
SM40-C
SM65-H
SM-A
SF45-0
SM65-H
SM55-F
SM50-E
SM50-E
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26
27
13
28
15
15

25
29
16

17
30

31
18
32
14

19

19

20

20

21

22

23

24

26

33

15

21
22

FMO018
PG081
RR999
ANO54
ANO022
ANO54
ANO18
ANO048
PU017
MCO050
RR999
PU029
PG079
RR999
FMO011
FMO018
RR999
ANO048
RR999
FMO018
AN002
ANO049
ANOO3
PG084
RR999
FMO008
RR999
MCO011
ANO10
RR999
PG079
PG079
MCO037
PU029
ANO048
AN002
MCO001
AR464
PG021
PU021
RR999
ANO10

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI

TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

RUNCARD

TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE
A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC TEAM
RUNCARD

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
RUNCARD

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
RUNCARD

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
A.ATL. FABRIANO

SPACE RUNNING ASD
A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

RUNCARD

ATL.ELPIDIENSE

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.ATL. FABRIANO

C.U.S. CAMERINO AS.D.

FILIRUN TEAM ASD

ATL.LIB. CITTA DI CASTELLO
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.

FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL

01:06:40
01:06:43
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:06:56
01:06:57
01:06:58
01:06:59
01:07:03
01:07:04
01:07:08
01:07:09
01:07:12
01:07:20
01:07:28
01:07:32
01:07:35
01:07:47
01:07:57
01:08:11
01:08:14
01:08:16
01:08:18
01:08:20
01:08:21
01:08:27
01:08:28
01:08:37
01:08:41
01:08:46
01:08:46
01:08:50
01:08:59
01:09:11
01:09:15
01:09:17
01:09:23
01:09:37
01:09:37
01:09:38
01:09:38
01:09:49



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

250
75
39

274

135

367

362

176

261
47

255
56

290

374
30

217

238
35

345

360

211

393

379

123
97

380

319

195

151

226

179

246

169

178
85
36

346

277
72

152

227

204

GASPERINI
ANDERLINI
CURSI
CIRELLI
ANDREOZZI
CONIGLI
ANTONELLI
BALEANI
ANGELONI
BUGIONOVO
GENTILETTI
LATTANZI
MORSUCCI
PICCHIRILLI
BELLI
SPALLACCI
LUCCI
MARCHETTI
GIACOMETTI
TEJEDA
GOVERNATORI
BELARDINELLI
LUCESOLI
STRAMIGIOLI
CANNELLA
MASCIARELLI
CONCETTONI
GATTI
NORGINI
POLVERARI
GIACOMETTI
MANCINELLI
BELLI

DE GIROLAMO
SPIGARELLI
ESPOSITO
GREGANTI
DEVITO
SORCI
PASSERI
VOLPINI
SCURIATTI

RICCARDO
ANDREA
DORANDO
MATTIA
ALFREDO
RENZO
LORENZO
MASSIMILIANO
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
LORENZO
ILARIA
FRANCESCO
EMANUELA
ANTONIO
STEFANO
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO

GABRIELA ELISABET

ANDREA
FABRIZIO
MATTEO
STEFANO
ANDREA
GIANLUIGI
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
SIMONE
ALDO
FEDERICA
RICCARDO
REZIO
STEFANO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
LUCIANO
ANDREA
FABIO

LTLLLLLLLLLLLLLTLLLLLLLELLLLEKLKLLLLELEN7mLLEnmnEnLkK<LK<LL¢L

1971
1996
1959
1992
1964
1962
1991
1978
1997
1972
1988
1983
1977
1965
1969
1960
1979
1986
1955
1976
1980
1978
1979
1956
1978
1967
1971
1966
1975
1970
1960
1986
1983
1968
1964
1972
1976
1988
1985
1951
1966
1964

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
13
162
14
163
164
165
166
167
15
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
16
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

SM50-E
SM-A
SM65-H
SM-A
SM60-G
SM60-G
SM-A
SM45-D
SM-A
SM50-E
SM35-B
SF40-N
SM45-D
SF55-Q
SM55-F
SM65-H
SM45-D
SM35-B
SM70-I
SF45-0
SM45-D
SM45-D
SM45-D
SM65-H
SM45-D
SM55-F
SM50-E
SM55-F
SM50-E
SM55-F
SM65-H
SF35-M
SM40-C
SM55-F
SM60-G
SM50-E
SM45-D
SM35-B
SM40-C
SM70-I
SM55-F
SM60-G

23
31

32

10
33
25
34
24
16

26

16

27
17

28
29
30
10
31
17
25
18
26
19
11

27
20
11
27
32
18
28

21
12
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23
34

35

10
36
25
37
24
16

26

16

27
17
10

28
29
30
11
31
17
25
18
26
19
12

27
20
11
27
32
18
28
13
21
12

PU025
PG086
ANO50
RR999
MCO011
ANO54
ANO54
PU021
RR999
ANO048
MCO040
ANO048
RR999
AR060
ANOO3
PU0OOS8
PG075
PU030
ANO049
ANO049
PU0OOS8
RR999
ANO46
PUO10
PU029
ANO46
ANO10
MCO037
PG079
PU0OO7
PU021
PG099
PU032
PU021
PG086
NA512
ANO049
RR999
ANO048
PG079
PU0OO7
MCO037

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
RUNCARD

U. P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA

G.P. LUCREZIA

GUBBIO RUNNERS

A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA

SPACE RUNNING ASD

SPACE RUNNING ASD

G.P. LUCREZIA

RUNCARD

UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
MOLON LABE ASD

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO

SPACE RUNNING ASD

RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

01:09:55
01:09:55
01:09:58
01:10:06
01:10:10
01:10:18
01:10:22
01:10:23
01:10:24
01:10:31
01:10:33
01:10:36
01:10:46
01:10:48
01:11:01
01:11:07
01:11:07
01:11:08
01:11:11
01:11:35
01:11:39
01:11:44
01:11:45
01:11:47
01:11:48
01:11:51
01:11:57
01:12:14
01:12:27
01:12:30
01:12:33
01:12:34
01:12:38
01:12:47
01:12:55
01:13:03
01:13:15
01:13:19
01:13:25
01:13:27
01:13:29
01:13:31



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

192
223
70
57
395
20
368
54
251
350
302
358
177
263
355
357
77
44
354
103
237
273
155
89
259
131
243
287
129
264
378
342
139
210
270
181
382
172
364
100
370
303

BARTOCCI
MATTIOLI
RADU

LORI

LORONI
CECCHIN
GRUCCI
GOVERNATORI
MICCOLI
MELON
SARGENTONI
SIMONETTI
CURZI
BALDASSARRI
PRINCIPI
SAMPAOLESI
BRUNETTI
ARCANGELI
POLZONI
MAURIELLO
FRANCIONI
CERCA
SILENO
CANESTRARI
SGOLASTRA
GIOMBETTI
PALMIERI
MARTINELLI
AIELLO
BATTISTA
DELLA SELVA
FAVA
MONTECCHIARI
GARGAMELLI
CALIRI
MANNA
BARBONI
FIORELLI
CICETTI
FABBRETTI
TARSI
SCHIAROLI

KETTY
GIACOMO

CRISTINA MONICA

CLAUDIO
DANIELE
MASSIMO
MARCO
PIERO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
GIORGIO
CLAUDIA
FEDERICO
STEFANO
MARCO
MIRKO
LORENZO
ANDREA
CRISTIANA
DOMENICO
DANIELE
SONIA
MIRIAM
REMO
GIAN DOMENICO
GABRIELE
IMMACOLATA
FABIO
LUCA
STEFANO
ANTONIO
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
MATTEO
FEDERICO
LAURA
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
SAVIO
SIMONE

LTLTLLLNLLLLLELLLLLLELELENnEELLEELETTnELLNnLLLLLLLLn1LLLLL

1979
1978
1977
1978
1971
1988
1969
1967
1983
1989
1988
1974
1978
1993
1965
1969
1983
1977
1971
1978
1985
1994
1975
1968
1967
1963
1987
1966
1972
1979
1972
1970
1960
1959
1982
1986
1975
1958
1963
1973
1975
1981

17
189
18
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

198
199
200
201
202
203
20
204
205

22
206
207
208

23
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

24
218
219
220
221
222

SF45-0
SM45-D
SF45-0
SM45-D
SM50-E
SM35-B
SM55-F
SM55-F
SM40-C
SM35-B
SM35-B
SF50-P
SM45-D
SM-A
SM60-G
SM55-F
SM40-C
SM45-D
SF50-P
SM45-D
SM40-C
SF-L
SF50-P
SM55-F
SM55-F
SM60-G
SF35-M
SM55-F
SM50-E
SM45-D
SM50-E
SM55-F
SM65-H
SM65-H
SM40-C
SM35-B
SF50-P
SM65-H
SM60-G
SM50-E
SM50-E
SM40-C

33

34
28
19
22
23
29
20
21

35
35

24
30
36

37
31

25
26

27
29
38
30
28
12
13
32
22

14

31

32
33
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33
10
34
28
19
22
23
29
20
21

35
38
13
24
30
36

37
31

25
26
14

27
29
38
30
28
14
15
32
22

16
15
31
32
33

MCO037
PU0OO7
ANO048
ANO048
PU030
AN002
ANO54
ANO048
PU025
ANO049
RR999
ANO049
PU021
RR999
ANO049
ANO049
PG086
ANO048
ANO049
PG093
PG075
RR999
ANOO1
PU022
ANO43
PG088
H041019
RR999
PG088
RR999
ANO46
ANO049
MCO011
PU0OOS8
RR999
PU021
ANO46
PU032
ANO54
PU029
ANO54
RR999

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA

A.ATL. FABRIANO

TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

SPACE RUNNING ASD

RUNCARD

SPACE RUNNING ASD
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

SPACE RUNNING ASD

SPACE RUNNING ASD

ASD ATLETICA TAINO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
SPACE RUNNING ASD

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
GUBBIO RUNNERS

RUNCARD

ATLETICA OSIMO

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

PRIMA SOCIETA SPORTIVA DILETT
ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
RUNCARD

UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
SPACE RUNNING ASD

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.P. LUCREZIA

RUNCARD

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
RUNCARD

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
UISP
RUNCARD
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD

01:13:32
01:13:39
01:13:40
01:13:41
01:13:48
01:13:55
01:14:07
01:14:10
01:14:15
01:14:30
01:14:51
01:15:04
01:15:07
01:15:14
01:15:17
01:15:24
01:15:33
01:15:35
01:15:36
01:15:38
01:15:39
01:15:52
01:15:54
01:16:00
01:16:10
01:16:10
01:16:11
01:16:12
01:16:16
01:16:22
01:16:32
01:16:35
01:16:36
01:16:37
01:17:02
01:17:05
01:17:13
01:17:26
01:17:32
01:17:47
01:17:48
01:17:50



247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

130
283
269
120
32

16
205
156
325
394
154
137
142
341

13

87

88

79
200
186
180
396
115
207

34
326
163
329
165
356
327

71

68
301

17
328

61
224
278
194
363

BALDONI
LANA
BROCANELLI
ANGELI
SECCHI
oLmMO

0SSO
SPURIO
MARCHITTO
GIACOMINI
LUPINELLO
BELLI
CERQUETI
SBERGAMI
DONNINELLI
FIE'
GIOVANNINI
MENNICHELLI
GAROFOLI
PARCAROLI
CARNEVALI
GIROLOMETTI
PIERGIOVANNI
AMORE
VECHIU
GUIbUCCI
ADABBO
ANTONUCCI
BARTOLUCCI
GILI

ROSINI
BALESTRA
ROMANI
PELOMORO
SANTONI
SUMMA
BARIGELLI
MERLONI
MEI
GAGLIARDINI
CESANELLI
BASILI

DIEGO
RICCARDO
GIORDANO
ANNA
RAFFAELE
MARCO
MARCELLO
ROBERTO
MARIA GRAZIA
STEFANO
PIETRO
LORENZO
GABRIELE
PAOLA
NICOLETTA
RENZO
STEFANO
PAOLO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
SARA
ANTONIO
GIANNI
FRANCESCO
DIANA
MARCELLO
MARIALAURA
TIZIANA
MIRKO
DANIELE
STEFANIA
VALERIANO
ALESSANDRO
DIEGO
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE CARLO
LUCA
GIOVANNA
CHIARA
LUCA
PAOLO
MARCO

LETELTL71T7LLLLLLLE LTI 71TnmLLLLInL <L

1977
1989
1978
1970
1981
1948
1968
1961
1987
1988
1955
1974
1972
1981
1980
1961
1983
1985
1961
1986
1982
1951
1965
1975
1986
1965
1992
1968
1976
1989
1972
1953
1970
1978
1962
1961
1979
1975
1989
1985
1963
1974

223
224
225
25
226
227
228
229
26
230
231
232
233
27
28
234
235
236
237
238
29
239
240
241
30
242
31
32
243
244
33
245
246
247
248
249
250
34
35
251
252
253

SM45-D
SM35-B
SM45-D
SF50-P
SM40-C
SM70-I
SM55-F
SM60-G
SF35-M
SM35-B
SM70-I
SM50-E
SM50-E
SF40-N
SF45-0
SM60-G
SM40-C
SM40-C
SM60-G
SM35-B
SF40-N
SM70-I
SM60-G
SM50-E
SF35-M
SM60-G
SF-L
SF50-P
SM45-D
SM35-B
SF50-P
SM70-I
SM55-F
SM45-D
SM60-G
SM60-G
SM45-D
SF50-P
SF35-M
SM40-C
SM60-G
SM50-E

39
23
40

34

29
16

24

33
34

17
35
36
18
25

19
35

20

41
26

30
42
21
22
43

37
23
36
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39
23
40

34
17
29
16

24
18
33
34
11
12
17
35
36
18
25
13
19
19
35

20

41
26

20
30
42
21
22
43
10

37
23
36

PG088
RR999
RR999
PUO16
ANOO3
CNO20
FMO011
MCO037
RE128
MCo010
PU030
ANOO1
MCO011
MCO011
ANO049
FMO011
MC045
MC045
PG086
MCO037
ANO47
PU021
RR999
FMO008
MCO037
PU030
ANO049
BG795
ANO049
MCO001
ANO049
ANO049
ANO048
ANO048
RR999
FMO011
ANO049
ANO048
PU0OO7
RR999
MCO037
ANO54

ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. URBANIA

A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA
A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATL. REGGIO ASD

SACEN CORRIDONIA

A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA

ATLETICA OSIMO

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

SPACE RUNNING ASD

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
ASD ATLETICA TAINO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
CONERO WELLNESS S.S.D. AR.L.
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA

SPACE RUNNING ASD
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
SPACE RUNNING ASD

C.U.S. CAMERINO AS.D.

SPACE RUNNING ASD

SPACE RUNNING ASD
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
RUNCARD

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

SPACE RUNNING ASD
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD

FIDAL
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL

01:17:58
01:18:06
01:18:09
01:18:22
01:18:33
01:18:45
01:18:45
01:18:45
01:18:54
01:18:58
01:19:11
01:19:14
01:19:27
01:19:35
01:19:57
01:19:58
01:20:11
01:20:11
01:20:15
01:20:22
01:20:28
01:20:29
01:20:31
01:20:34
01:20:37
01:20:47
01:20:58
01:20:59
01:21:23
01:21:43
01:21:44
01:21:48
01:21:59
01:22:00
01:22:07
01:22:24
01:22:25
01:22:34
01:22:36
01:22:37
01:23:10
01:23:22



289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

182

347
63
252
365
161
106
19
344
359
164
203
174
377
334
197
231
62
99
138
315
65
92
157
78
343
265
124
43
108
284

175
48
64
145
306
213
196
244
311

MARSEGLIA
MENCARELLI
LATINI
NINNO
NAPOLEONE
CICETTI
VAGNOLI
LUCAIOLI
CECCHETELLI
GARA
SOLUSTRI
CRUCIANELLI
SANTONICI
PENNACCHINI
CIAFFI
CESARONI
LEZZERINI
GALEAZZI
MIMOTTI
CICETTI
GATTAFONI
MASSACCI
PACI
GARGANO
GIOMBOLINI
CoSIMI

FIORDELMONDO

BATTISTELLI
LABIANCA
ANTONELLI
OLIVIERI
LEONI
SCINTI ROGER
URBINATI
CINGOLANI
OPPIETTI
GIACOMINI
ZAMPALONI
NOLIS
GENTILUCCI
IACOBUCCI
BRUNETTI

CARMELA
EMANUELE
ROBERTO
LANFRANCO
ANTONELLO
FEDERICO
MARIA RITA
SIMONA
FEDERICA
STEFANO
REMO
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
MARCO
DAFNE
AUGUSTO
GIULIANO
BARBARA
SIMONA
DANIELE
CARLO
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
ANGELA
ANGELO
TIZIANA
CRISTINA
MARIO LUIGI
MARCO
ERASMO
ALLEGRA
EMMA
GIOVANNA
GIACOMO
LAURA
FEDERICO
LUCIA
ANNA
SARA
DONATO
LORIANO
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1970
1970
1963
1969
1967
1993
1965
1980
1996
1965
1959
1963
1965
1978
1964
2000
1969
1955
1978
1981
1988
1950
1989
1977
1964
1949
1958
1987
1962
1967
1980
2000
2000
1967
1980
1986
1981
1998
1960
1972
1958
1965

36
254
255
256
257
258
37
38
39
259
260
261
262
263
264
40
265
266
41
42
267
268
269
270
43
271
44
45
272
273
274
46
47
48
275
49
276
50
51
52
277
278

SF50-P
SM55-F
SM60-G
SM55-F
SM55-F
SM-A
SF55-Q
SF45-0
SF-L
SM60-G
SM65-H
SM60-G
SM60-G
SM45-D
SM60-G
SF-L
SM55-F
SM70-I
SF45-0
SF40-N
SM35-B
SM70-I
SM35-B
SM45-D
SF55-Q
SM70-I
SF55-Q
SF35-M
SM60-G
SM55-F
SM45-D
SF-L
SF-L
SF50-P
SM45-D
SF35-M
SM40-C
SF-L
SF55-Q
SF50-P
SM65-H
SM60-G

10
31
24
32
33
36

25
15
26
27
44
28

34

27

28
45

>

29
35
46

11

47

38

12

16
30
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11
31
24
32
33
39

14

25
21
26
27
44
28

34
22
15
16
27
23
28
45

24

29

35
46

12

47

38

13

25
30

PU021
ANO50
ANO049
ANO048
PU025
ANO54
PG070
MCO035
AN002
ANO049
ANO049
MCO001
MCO037
PU032
ANO46
ANO049
MCO037
PG098
ANO048
PU029
MCO011
ANO022
ANO048

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
SPACE RUNNING ASD
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI
TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA ASD
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

A.ATL. FABRIANO

SPACE RUNNING ASD

SPACE RUNNING ASD

C.U.S. CAMERINO AS.D.

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
SPACE RUNNING ASD

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO

123330 ASD CIFARM RUN

PG068
PG086
ANO049
RR999
ANO18
ANO048
MCO035
RR999
RR999
PU032
ANO048
ANO048
ANO045
RR999
PU0OOS8
MCO037
ANO10
ANO022

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

SPACE RUNNING ASD

RUNCARD

ATL.AMAT.OSIMO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD
RUNCARD

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
ACSI
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

01:23:25
01:23:51
01:23:52
01:24:15
01:24:40
01:25:04
01:25:32
01:25:37
01:25:56
01:25:57
01:26:14
01:27:26
01:27:26
01:27:27
01:27:43
01:27:48
01:27:48
01:27:49
01:27:54
01:28:31
01:28:39
01:28:43
01:29:17
01:30:12
01:30:52
01:30:55
01:31:17
01:31:21
01:31:39
01:31:44
01:32:33
01:32:37
01:32:38
01:32:57
01:32:58
01:33:00
01:33:03
01:33:49
01:33:55
01:34:49
01:35:23
01:36:09



331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

308
15
332
271
94
289
162
74
73
148
381
256
82
193
136
298
146
348
280

239

ZANINI
ISIDORI
CARLETTI
CAMPANELLI
BALDETTI
MORETTO
TAMBURRINI
MORETTI
BORIOSI
BELLI
RONCONI
MORELLI
MARIUCCI
CENSI
BALESTRIERI
PISTOLESI
GIACOMINI
MARI
GIAMMANCO
CANINO
MASSINI

PIERANGELO
SANTE
COSTANTINO
GIORGIA
MIRELLA
ENRICO
SIMONA
ADONELLA
GUALTIERO
MILENA
ROMINA
STEFANO
ANGEL
RACHELA
LORI
MARIA PIA
GIORDANO
FRANCO
ALICE
MARIO
CRISTINA

1966
1959
1957
1988
1966
1975
1973
1959
1957
1964
1970
1965
2001
1972
1965
1976
1980
1962
1982
1949
1968

279
280
281
53
54
282
55
56
283
57
58
284
59
60
285
61
286
287
62
288
63

SM55-F
SM65-H
SM65-H
SF35-M
SF50-P
SM50-E
SF50-P
SF55-Q
SM65-H
SF55-Q
SF50-P
SM60-G
SF-L
SF50-P
SM60-G
SF45-0
SM45-D
SM60-G
SF40-N
SM70-I
SF50-P

36
17
18
10
13
37
14

19

15
31

16
32

48
33

10
17
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36
26
27
10
14
37
15

28

16
31
10
17
32
17
48
33
18
29
18

RR999
FMO011
ANO049
RR999
PU029
RR999
RM276
PG078
PG078
PG079
ANO46
MCO040
PG086
MCO037
MCO011
RR999
ANO45
ANO049
RR999
RM183
PG075

RUNCARD

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
SPACE RUNNING ASD
RUNCARD

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
RUNCARD

ATLETICOM ASD

A.S.P.A. BASTIA

A.S.P.A. BASTIA

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
ASD ATLETICA TAINO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD
SPACE RUNNING ASD
RUNCARD

ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
GUBBIO RUNNERS

RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL
RUNCARD
FIDAL
FIDAL

01:36:21
01:36:46
01:36:56
01:37:37
01:38:01
01:38:04
01:38:30
01:38:56
01:38:57
01:40:20
01:41:38
01:42:42
01:43:38
01:46:42
01:47:56
01:50:57
01:54:21
01:55:55
01:55:55
02:11:11
02:11:13



